
級距 人數 累計人數
50.00~101.00 0 0
45.00~49.99 0 0
44.00~44.99 0 0
43.00~43.99 0 0
42.00~42.99 227 227
41.00~41.99 223 450
40.00~40.99 485 935
39.00~39.99 3,711 4,646
38.00~38.99 3,316 7,962
37.00~37.99 862 8,824
36.00~36.99 10,673 19,497
35.00~35.99 437 19,934
34.00~34.99 330 20,264
33.00~33.99 304 20,568
32.00~32.99 232 20,800
31.00~31.99 220 21,020
30.00~30.99 172 21,192
29.00~29.99 119 21,311
28.00~28.99 93 21,404
27.00~27.99 89 21,493
26.00~26.99 36 21,529
25.00~25.99 40 21,569
24.00~24.99 21 21,590
23.00~23.99 18 21,608
22.00~22.99 5 21,613
21.00~21.99 14 21,627
20.00~20.99 3 21,630
15.00~19.99 4 21,634
10.00~14.99 2 21,636
  5.00~  9.99 4 21,640
  0.00~  4.99 2 21,642
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(不含會考成績且不含志願序積分)
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